
 

RENTAL INQUIRY RECORD 
Property Address   

Property Description    

 

 
 

Deposits required: Refundable $ Non-refundable $ Total move-in: $     

Monthly rent $  Availability date   Pets? Y N  Lease term length    Source of inquiries 

       Date    NO.      DATE

 INQUIRER’S NAME   PHONE  COMMENTS 

1.    
 

2.    
 

3.    
 

4.    
 

5.    
 

6.    
 

7.    
 

8.    
 

9.    
 

10.       
 

11.       
 

12.       
 

13.       
 

14.       
 

15.       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITY 

This document is an official form of the INDEPENDENT RENTAL OWNERS COUNCIL of the Arizona Multihousing 
Association and is for the express use of its members only. 

Form RIR  
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